Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2007

Under 13 Girls

Saturday 6 January 2007. 1:40 pm

Provisional Results for U13G in finish order.

Race
Place  Time

5:36

OCoONOOTUTAWNH

6:30
6:32

There were 43 finishers in the U13G category.

Name

ROBINSON, Rebecca
RICHARDSON, Naomi
MUTH, Laura
O'BRIEN, Naomi
SADLER, Alice
WESTGATE, Jemma
TURNER, Michelle
CLEMENTS, Megan
ARCHER-CLOWES, Courtney
MORGAN, Hannah
PARSONS, Nicole
FREEMAN, Jessica
YOUNG, Becky
ROUTLEDGE, Esther
LEATHEM, Annie
NEWITT, Laura
CHANDLER, Zoe
SMITH, Rachel
JONES, Kathryn
ELLIOT, Lucy
MCBRIEN, Megan
RAY, Charlotte
HAMBLY, Sadie
BRYDEN, Zoe
MORLEY, Faye
TAYLOR, Katie
DONALDSON, Mary
POWELL, Chloe
ASKAM, Naomi
SHUTTLEWORTH, Taisa
LINNELL, Rosie
MORRIS, Lisa
EASTHAUGH, Georgina
SIMONET, Rosa
O'DWYER, Fleur
BRATBY, Hannah
NASH, Zoe

MEE, Lydia
BARTON-MATHER, Maisie
COX, Naomi

BERGIN, Julia
COLEMAN, Zoe
BARNES, Ellie
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Team

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Coventry Godiva
Birchfield Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Leamington C & AC
Coventry Godiva

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Leamington C & AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Leamington C & AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Coventry Godiva
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington C & AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Leamington C & AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Sphinx AC

Leamington C & AC
Sparkhill Harriers
Leamington C & AC
Coventry Godiva
Coventry Godiva
Leamington C & AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Sphinx AC

Leamington C & AC
Sphinx AC

Race Age Category
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
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Race
1032 1
1013 2
1001 3
1029 4
1033 5
1040 6
1044 7
1017 8
1008 9
1048 10
1030 11
1003 12
1058 13
1050 14
1020 15
1025 16
1059 17
1034 18
1024 19
1036 20
1027 21
1049 22
1043 23
1010 24
1007 25
1057 26
1016 27
1031 28
1035 29
1023 30
1047 31
1056 32
1015 33
1052 34
1022 35
1009 36
1012 37
1021 38
1045 39
1046 40
1054 41
1018 42
1053 43
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2007

Under 13 Girls
Saturday 6 January 2007. 1:40 pm

Provisional Result of the U13 Girls team competition.
(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative time.)

1 : Royal Sutton Coldfield AC

Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
1 0:14:27 ROBINSON, Rebecca U13G
4 1:15:19 O'BRIEN, Naomi U13G
5 1:15:28 SADLER, Alice U13G
10 2:45:14 Totals
2 : Solihull & Small Heath AC
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
7 1:15:38 TURNER, Michelle U13G
10 1:15:52 MORGAN, Hannah U13G
14 1:16:10 ROUTLEDGE, Esther U13G
31 3:47:40 Totals
3 : Coventry Godiva
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
2 1:15:04 RICHARDSON, Naomi U13G
9 1:15:51 ARCHER-CLOWES, Courtney U13G
24 1:16:58 BRYDEN, Zoe U13G
35 3:47:53 Totals
4 : Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
6 1:15:36 WESTGATE, Jemma U13G
11 1:15:59 PARSONS, Nicole U13G
18 1:16:30 SMITH, Rachel U13G
35 3:48:05 Totals
5 : Birchfield Harriers
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
3 1:15:16 MUTH, Laura U13G
12 1:16:00 FREEMAN, Jessica U13G
25 1:17:16 MORLEY, Faye U13G
40  3:48:32 Totals
6 : Leamington C & AC
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
8 1:15:42 CLEMENTS, Megan U13G
15 1:16:18 LEATHEM, Annie U13G
19 1:16:32 JONES, Kathryn U13G
42  3:48:32 Totals
7 : Stratford Upon Avon AC
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
13 1:16:08 YOUNG, Becky U13G
17 1:16:27 CHANDLER, Zoe U13G
26 1:17:24 TAYLOR, Katie U13G
56 3:49:59 Totals
8 : Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
20 1:16:36  ELLIOT, Lucy U13G
21 1:16:40 MCBRIEN, Megan U13G
28 1:17:38 POWELL, Chloe U13G
69 3:50:54 Totals
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Race

1032 1

1029 4

1033 5
Race

1044 7

1048 10

1050 14
Race

1013 2

1008 9

1010 24
Race

1040 6

1030 11

1034 18
Race

1001 3

1003 12

1007 25
Race

1017 8

1020 15

1024 19
Race

1058 13

1059 17

1057 26
Race

1036 20

1027 21

1031 28
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2007, Under 13 Girls - Saturday 6 January 2007. 1:40 pm

Provisional Result of the Ladies Teams team competition.
(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative time.)

9 : Solihull & Small Heath AC

Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
22 1:16:41 RAY, Charlotte U13G
23 1:16:44 HAMBLY, Sadie U13G
31 1:17:49 LINNELL, Rosie U13G
76 3:51:14 Totals
10 : Leamington C & AC
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
27 1:17:33 DONALDSON, Mary U13G
30 1:17:49 SHUTTLEWORTH, Taisa U13G
33 1:18:04 EASTHAUGH, Georgina U13G
90 3:53:26 Totals
11 : Leamington C & AC
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
35 1:18:12 O'DWYER, Fleur U13G
38 1:18:50 MEE, Lydia U13G
42 1:20:35 COLEMAN, Zoe U13G
115 3:57:37 Totals
12 : Sphinx AC
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
32 1:17:52 MORRIS, Lisa U13G
41 1:20:00 BERGIN, Julia U13G
43 1:21:30 BARNES, Ellie U13G
116 3:59:22 Totals
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Race

1049 22
1043 23
1047 31
Race

1016 27
1023 30
1015 33
Race

1022 35
1021 38
1018 42
Race

1056 32
1054 41
1053 43
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2007

Under 15 Girls

Saturday 6 January 2007. 12:20 pm

Provisional Results for U15Girls in finish order.

Race

Place  Time
0:17:50
0:18:15
0:18:41
0:18:49
0:19:11
0:19:13
0:19:20
0:19:36
0:19:47
10 0:19:54
11 0:19:56
12 0:20:04
13 0:20:09
14 0:20:14
15 0:20:37
16 0:20:48
17 0:20:51
18 0:20:59
19 0:20:59
20 0:21:21
21 0:21:24
22 0:21:45
23 0:22:04
24 0:22:33
25 0:22:39
26 0:23:07
27 0:23:51
28 0:25:18
29 0:26:39
30 0:27:18
31 0:27:38

OCoONOOUTDWN -

There were 31 finishers in the U15G category.

Name

POWELL, Monique
COLE, Rowena
GOODALL, Amy
JOHNSON, Amy
ROUTLEDGE, Lucy
HOPCROFT, Sarah
WAUGH, Emily
ROBERTS, Melissa
BARR, Faye
PARSONS, Josie
COOK, Beverley
PASTON, Katie
COLE, Davina
LEWIS-JONES, Andrea
JENNINGS, Lucy
EDGE, Sophie
MUSGROVE, Hannah
WARD, Jenni
OWEN, Hannah
TABRAM, Enya
JONES, Amy
CLUEIT, Victoria
FULCHER, Emma
HOBDAY, Amanda
AYRES, Suzie
DELLANEY, Emily
LIGGINS, Elise
HICKS, Angela
HOPKINS, Bethany
RIMAN, Mae
BARNES, Lauren

Team

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Coventry Godiva

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Leamington C & AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Coventry Godiva

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Sphinx AC

Leamington C & AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Coventry Godiva
Birchfield Harriers
Leamington C & AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Leamington C & AC
Sparkhill Harriers

Sphinx AC

Leamington C & AC
Coventry Godiva
Leamington C & AC
Sphinx AC

Race Age Category
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
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Race

3025 1
3005 2
3019 3
3021 4
3032 5
3001 6
3026 7
3023 8
3013 9
3022 10
3028 11
3016 12
3004 13
3031 14
3020 15
3036 16
3010 17
3033 18
3029 19
3017 20
3007 21
3002 22
3009 23
3014 24
3011 25
3034 26
3038 27
3012 28
3039 29
3008 30
3037 31
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2007

Under 15 Girls
Saturday 6 January 2007. 12:20 pm

Provisional Result of the U15 Girls team competition.
(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

1 : Royal Sutton Coldfield AC

Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
1 0:17:50 POWELL, Monique U15G
3 0:18:41 GOODALL, Amy U15G
4 0:18:49 JOHNSON, Amy U15G
8 0:55:20 Totals
2 : Solihull & Small Heath AC
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
5 0:19:11 ROUTLEDGE, Lucy U15G
11 0:19:56 COOK, Beverley U15G
14 0:20:14 LEWIS-JONES, Andrea U15G
30 0:59:21 Totals
3 : Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Race
Place 7ime Name Race Age Category
8 0:19:36 ROBERTS, Melissa U15G
10 0:19:54 PARSONS, Josie U15G
15 0:20:37 JENNINGS, Lucy U15G
33 1:00:07 Totals
4 : Coventry Godiva
Race
Place 7ime Name Race Age Category
2 0:18:15 COLE, Rowena U15G
13 0:20:09 COLE, Davina U15G
21 0:21:24 JONES, Amy U15G
36 0:59:48 Totals
5 : Leamington C & AC
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
9 0:19:47 BARR, Faye U15G
17 0:20:51 MUSGROVE, Hannah U15G
23 0:22:04 FULCHER, Emma U15G
49 1:02:42 Totals
6 : Nuneaton Harriers
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
12 0:20:04 PASTON, Katie U15G
20 0:21:21 TABRAM, Enya U15G
24 0:22:33 HOBDAY, Amanda U15G
56 1:03:58 Totals
7 : Sphinx AC
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
16 0:20:48 EDGE, Sophie U15G
27 0:23:51 LIGGINS, Elise U15G
31 0:27:38 BARNES, Lauren U15G
74 1:12:17 Totals
8 : Leamington C & AC
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
25 0:22:39 AYRES, Suzie U15G
28 0:25:18 HICKS, Angela U15G
30 0:27:18 RIMAN, Mae U15G
83 1:15:15 Totals
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Race

3025 1
3019 3
3021 4
Race

3032 5
3028 11
3031 14
Race

3023 8
3022 10
3020 15
Race

3005 2
3004 13
3007 21
Race

3013 9
3010 17
3009 23
Race

3016 12
3017 20
3014 24
Race

3036 16
3038 27
3037 31
Race

3011 25
3012 28
3008 30
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2007

Under 17 / 20 Women

Saturday 6 January 2007. 11:30 am

Provisional Results for U17 and U20 Women in finish order.

Race

Place  Time
0:24:40
0:24:51
0:25:00
0:25:45
0:25:47
0:25:58
0:26:33
0:26:39
0:26:45
10 0:26:48
11 0:27:17
12 0:27:45
13 0:27:56
14 0:28:08
15 0:28:13
16 0:28:21
17 0:28:55
18 0:29:18
19 0:30:09
20 0:31:53
21 0:33:22
22 0:34:08
23 0:35:47

OCoONOOUTDWN -

Name

KINNEY, Jordan
GIBSON, Amy
DAVIS, Sarah
TARPLEE, Claire
POWELL, Nicole
ROTHMAN, Megan
CHARD, Rachel
HODGSON, Claire
WOOQD, Caroline
MUSGRAVE, Jenny
OVERY, Emma
HOLT, Georgina
HUGHES, Katie
LINES, Emma
0O,CONNOR, Sarah
GUEST, Alice
WALSH, Elizabeth
BRYCE, Victoria
WILKINSON, Hannah
KERTRESTEL, Charlotte
DOUGHTY, Claire
O'MEARA, Holly
MAUDSLEY, Emily

Team

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Nuneaton Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Leamington C & AC
Nuneaton Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Coventry Godiva
Nuneaton Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Leamington C & AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Coventry Godiva

Sphinx AC

Leamington C & AC
Birchfield Harriers
Leamington C & AC

There were 23 finishers in the All Competitors category.

Race Age Category
ui7w
u20w
ui7w
u20w
ui7w
u1i7zw
ui7w
ui7w
ui7w
ui7w
u1i7zw
ui7w
ui7w
u20w
ui7zw
ui7w
u20w
ui7w
ui7zw
ui7w
ui7w
u20w
ui7w
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Number 4 Cerys Jones of Coventry Godiva finished 14" in 28.35 but was DQed by referee.

Race

4011 1
4036 2
4016 3
4035 4
4014 5
4006 6
4010 7
4015 8
4021 9
4022 10
4018 11
4003 12
4009 13
4039 14
4020 15
4017 16
4037 17
4012 18
4005 19
4023 20
4008 21
4038 22
4007 23
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2007

Under 17 Women

Saturday 6 January 2007. 11:30 am

Provisional Results for U17W in finish order.

Race

Place  Time
0:24:40
0:25:00
0:25:47
0:25:58
0:26:33
0:26:39
0:26:45
0:26:48
0:27:17
10 0:27:45
11 0:27:56
12 0:28:13
13 0:28:21
14 0:29:18
15 0:30:09
16 0:31:53
17 0:33:22
18 0:35:47

OCoONOOUTDWN -

There were 18 finishers in the U17W category.

Name

KINNEY, Jordan
DAVIS, Sarah
POWELL, Nicole
ROTHMAN, Megan
CHARD, Rachel
HODGSON, Claire
WOOQD, Caroline
MUSGRAVE, Jenny
OVERY, Emma
HOLT, Georgina
HUGHES, Katie
O,CONNOR, Sarah
GUEST, Alice

BRYCE, Victoria
WILKINSON, Hannah
KERTRESTEL, Charlotte
DOUGHTY, Claire
MAUDSLEY, Emily

Team

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Leamington C & AC
Nuneaton Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Coventry Godiva
Nuneaton Harriers
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Coventry Godiva

Sphinx AC

Leamington C & AC
Leamington C & AC

Race Age Category
ui7w
u1i7zw
ui7w
ui7w
ui7w
u1i7zw
ui7w
ui7w
ui7w
ui7w
u1i7zw
ui7w
ui7w
ui7zw
ui7zw
ui7w
ui7w
ui7w
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Race

4011 1
4016 3
4014 5
4006 6
4010 7
4015 8
4021 9
4022 10
4018 11
4003 12
4009 13
4020 15
4017 16
4012 18
4005 19
4023 20
4008 21
4007 23
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2007

Under 17 Women
Saturday 6 January 2007. 11:30 am

Provisional Result of the Under 17 Women team competition.
(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

1 : Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
1 0:24:40 KINNEY, Jordan uizw
2 0:25:00 DAVIS, Sarah U17w
3 0:25:47 POWELL, Nicole u17w
6 1:15:27 Totals
2 : Solihull & Small Heath AC
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
7 0:26:45 WOOQD, Caroline Ui7w
8 0:26:48 MUSGRAVE, Jenny Ui7w
12 0:28:13 O,CONNOR, Sarah ui7w
27 1:21:46 Totals
3 : Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
6 0:26:39 HODGSON, Claire ui7w
9 0:27:17 OVERY, Emma uizw
13 0:28:21 GUEST, Alice Ui7w
28 1:22:17 Totals
4 : Leamington C & AC
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
4 0:25:58 ROTHMAN, Megan Ui7w
17 0:33:22 DOUGHTY, Claire uizw
18 0:35:47 MAUDSLEY, Emily Ui7w
39 1:35:07 Totals
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Race

4011 1
4016 3
4014 5
Race

4021 9
4022 10
4020 15
Race

4015 8
4018 11
4017 16
Race

4006 6
4008 21
4007 23
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2007

Under 20 Women
Saturday 6 January 2007. 11:30 am

Provisional Results for U20 Women in finish order.

Race

Place Time  Name Team Race Age Category
1 0:24:51 GIBSON, Amy Nuneaton Harriers u20w
2 0:25:45 TARPLEE, Claire Solihull & Small Heath AC u20w
3 0:28:08 LINES, Emma Birchfield Harriers u20w
4 0:28:55 WALSH, Elizabeth Leamington C & AC u20w
5 0:34:08 O'MEARA, Holly Birchfield Harriers u20w

There were 5 finishers in the U20W category.
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Race

4036 2
4035 4
4039 14
4037 17
4038 22
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2007

Senior / Vet Women

Saturday 6 January 2007. 12:45 pm
Provisional Results for Senior and Veteran Women in finish order.

Race

Place  Time
0:26:39
0:28:56
0:29:07
0:29:13
0:29:15
0:29:44
0:29:56
0:30:44
0:30:48
10 0:30:57
11 0:31:01
12 0:31:05
13 0:31:06
14 0:31:07
15 0:31:19
16 0:31:29
17 0:31:33
18 0:31:37
19 0:31:52
20 0:31:56
21 0:31:59
22 0:32:06
23 0:32:17
24 0:32:34
25 0:32:42
26 0:32:44
27 0:32:52
28 0:32:54
29 0:33:12
30 0:33:16
31 0:33:18
32 0:33:26
33 0:33:28
34 0:33:30
35 0:33:34
36 0:33:35
37 0:33:35
38 0:33:38
39 0:33:47
40 0:33:52
41 0:33:57
42 0:34:05
43 0:34:16
44 0:34:29
45 0:34:33
46 0:34:37
47 0:34:41
48 0:34:43
49 0:35:02
50 0:35:02
51 0:35:09
52 0:35:17
53 0:35:33
54 0:35:35
55 0:35:44
56 0:36:39
57 0:36:45

OCoONOOUTDWN -

Name

KENNEY, Laura
SANDERS, Becky
KIRKHAM, Myshola
FINCH, Joanne
WILLIAMSON, Monica
CRAWFORD, Elizabeth
GREENFIELD, Elanor
SMITH, Becky
FLANNER, Lucy
HANDS, Jenny
CLEMENTS, Jenny
WOOLLEY, Theresa
HOWELL, Linda
FINCH, Victoria
WRIGHT, Katie
FREEMAN, Rebecca
CARLIN, Annette
DAY, Emma

HILL, Katherine
CHISHOLM, Cass
COOK, Rachel
STUART, Kathryn
KIRBY, Mim
DAVIES, Dawn
CARTER, Val

KIRK, Lesley
SMITH, Madeleine
HEWSON, Justine
EVANS, Sian
LOFTUS, Tessa
JAMMES, Kerri
MILLS, Celia

JAMES, Christa
MUMFORD, Jayne
CURRY, Sue
LATHAM, Sally
SIMPSON, Kate
BLAKE, Elizabeth
BRADLEY, Deborah
SMITH, Samantha
TANNER, Michelle
BATHMAKER, Ann-Marie
BEACHAM, Emily
FOOKS, Heather
BEAUMONT, Claire
OTTO, Lucy
BLOWER, Zara
CHARLTON, Rebecca
FEARN, Sharon
GASCOIGNE, Julie
BROWN, S

ABBOTT, Kathryn
O'BRIEN, Bernadette
SCOTT, Marcela
HIRSCH, Christine
HORE, Hannah
ODELL, Sarah
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Team

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Leamington C & AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Northbrook AC

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Leamington C & AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Centurion RC

Bournville Harriers
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Leamington C & AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Birchfield Harriers

Sphinx AC

Birmingham Rowheath AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC Ind
Sparkhill Harriers
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Kenilworth Runners
Coventry Godiva

Coventry Godiva

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Sparkhill Harriers
Centurion RC

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Kenilworth Runners
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Leamington C & AC
Coventry Godiva

Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Sparkhill Harriers
Bournville Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Race Age Category
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
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Race

5050 1
5009 2
5034 3
5059 4
5117 5
5057 6
5044 7
5043 8
5061 9
5040 10
5055 11
5106 12
5025 13
5060 14
5150 15
5062 16
5125 17
5039 18
5134 19
5018 20
5014 21
5064 22
5016 23
5067 24
5048 25
5144 26
5052 27
5101 28
5139 29
5019 30
5103 31
5112 32
5033 33
5108 34
5051 35
5007 36
5010 37
5137 38
5030 39
5135 40
5012 41
5102 42
5109 43
5133 44
5001 45
5015 46
5037 47
5031 48
5127 49
5131 50
5063 51
5021 52
5049 53
5020 54
5104 55
5006 56
5146 57
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2007, Senior / Vet Women - Saturday 6 January 2007. 12:45 pm
Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Race
Place  Time
58 0:37:02
59 0:37:09
60 0:37:30
61 0:37:31
62 0:38:05
63 0:38:10
64 0:38:22
65 0:38:37
66 0:39:00
67 0:39:24
68 0:39:27
69 0:39:28
70 0:39:41
71 0:39:42
72 0:39:57
73 0:40:43
74 0:41:.01
75 0:41:06
76 0:42:02
77 0:43:56
78 0:44:24
79 0:44:57
80 0:45:35
81 0:45:52
82 0:46:31
83 0:48:48

Name

WAITE, Susie
BAILEY, Tracey
BLAND, Sarah
EHRENBERG, Margaret
HORSMAN, Maxine
HARRISON, Nicola
WEST, Helen
AUSTIN, C
THOMAS, Janine
HUTSBY, Georgina
HICKS, Sally
LUNDY, Kate
HOWELL, Alison
BLOWER, Carol
HERNIMAN, Helen
STUART, Jacqueline
DABLE, Pauline
WALDEN, Sue
LEACH, Trudy
RICHARDSON, Annabel
HODGE, Zoe
LAWLOR, Karen
PARTRIDGE, Rachel
TIMMS, Victoria
WALLER, Heather
GOSSAGE, Lynne

Team

Bournville Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Sparkhill Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers
Leamington C & AC
Sparkhill Harriers
Centurion RC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Kenilworth Runners
Rugby & Northampton AC
Leamington C & AC
Leamington C & AC
Kenilworth Runners
Sphinx AC

Kenilworth Runners
Rugby & Northampton AC
Centurion RC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Saracens RC

Sphinx AC

Bournville Harriers
Saracens RC
Leamington C & AC
Bournville Harriers

There were 83 finishers in the All Competitors category.
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Race Age Category
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Race

5028 58
5147 59
5143 60
5138 61
5148 62
5005 63
5118 64
5140 65
5029 66
5068 67
5111 68
5126 69
5116 70
5114 71
5036 72
5141 73
5110 74
5130 75
5107 76
5066 77
5054 78
5142 79
5026 80
5053 81
5115 82
5023 83
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2007

Senior Women

Saturday 6 January 2007. 12:45 pm

Provisional Results for Senior Women in finish order.

Race

Place  Time
0:26:39
0:28:56
0:29:07
0:29:13
0:29:44
0:29:56
0:30:44
0:30:48
0:30:57
10 0:31:01
11 0:31:06
12 0:31:07
13 0:31:29
14 0:31:37
15 0:31:56
16 0:31:59
17 0:32:06
18 0:32:17
19 0:32:34
20 0:32:42
21 0:32:52
22 0:33:16
23 0:33:28
24 0:33:34
25 0:33:35
26 0:33:35
27 0:33:47
28 0:33:57
29 0:34:33
30 0:34:37
31 0:34:41
32 0:34:43
33 0:35:09
34 0:35:17
35 0:35:33
36 0:35:35
37 0:36:39
38 0:37:02
39 0:38:10
40 0:39:00
41 0:39:24
42 0:39:57
43 0:43:56
44 0:44:24
45 0:45:35
46 0:45:52
47 0:48:48

OCoONOOUTDWN -

There were 47 finishers in the SF category.

Name

KENNEY, Laura
SANDERS, Becky
KIRKHAM, Myshola
FINCH, Joanne
CRAWFORD, Elizabeth
GREENFIELD, Elanor
SMITH, Becky
FLANNER, Lucy
HANDS, Jenny
CLEMENTS, Jenny
HOWELL, Linda
FINCH, Victoria
FREEMAN, Rebecca
DAY, Emma
CHISHOLM, Cass
COOK, Rachel
STUART, Kathryn
KIRBY, Mim
DAVIES, Dawn
CARTER, Val
SMITH, Madeleine
LOFTUS, Tessa
JAMES, Christa
CURRY, Sue
LATHAM, Sally
SIMPSON, Kate
BRADLEY, Deborah
TANNER, Michelle
BEAUMONT, Claire
OTTO, Lucy
BLOWER, Zara
CHARLTON, Rebecca
BROWN, S
ABBOTT, Kathryn
O'BRIEN, Bernadette
SCOTT, Marcela
HORE, Hannah
WAITE, Susie
HARRISON, Nicola
THOMAS, Janine
HUTSBY, Georgina
HERNIMAN, Helen

RICHARDSON, Annabel

HODGE, Zoe
PARTRIDGE, Rachel
TIMMS, Victoria
GOSSAGE, Lynne
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Team

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Northbrook AC

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Leamington C & AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Bournville Harriers
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Leamington C & AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Birchfield Harriers

Sphinx AC

Birmingham Rowheath AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Coventry Godiva

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Centurion RC

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Leamington C & AC
Coventry Godiva

Sparkhill Harriers
Bournville Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Birchfield Harriers
Bournville Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Centurion RC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Kenilworth Runners
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Saracens RC

Bournville Harriers
Saracens RC

Bournville Harriers

Race Age Category
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF

Results produced by Warwickshire County AA. Printed by Warwickshire County AA on 9 January 2008

Race

5050 1
5009 2
5034 3
5059 4
5057 6
5044 7
5043 8
5061 9
5040 10
5055 11
5025 13
5060 14
5062 16
5039 18
5018 20
5014 21
5064 22
5016 23
5067 24
5048 25
5052 27
5019 30
5033 33
5051 35
5007 36
5010 37
5030 39
5012 41
5001 45
5015 46
5037 47
5031 48
5063 51
5021 52
5049 53
5020 54
5006 56
5028 58
5005 63
5029 66
5068 67
5036 72
5066 77
5054 78
5026 80
5053 81
5023 83
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2007
Senior Women
Saturday 6 January 2007. 12:45 pm

Provisional Result of the Senior Women team competition.
(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

1 : Solihull & Small Heath AC Race
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
4 0:29:13 FINCH, Joanne SF 5059 4
5 0:29:44 CRAWFORD, Elizabeth SF 5057 6
8 0:30:48 FLANNER, Lucy SF 5061 9
17 1:29:45 Totals
2 : Solihull & Small Heath AC Race
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
10 0:31:01 CLEMENTS, Jenny SF 5055 11
12 0:31:07 FINCH, Victoria SF 5060 14
13 0:31:29 FREEMAN, Rebecca SF 5062 16
35 1:33:37 Totals
3 : Birchfield Harriers Race
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
2 0:28:56 SANDERS, Becky SF 5009 2
16 0:31:59 COOK, Rachel SF 5014 21
25 0:33:35 LATHAM, Sally SF 5007 36
43 1:34:30 Totals
4 : Royal Sutton Coldfield AC Race
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
1 0:26:39 KENNEY, Laura SF 5050 1
20 0:32:42 CARTER, Val SF 5048 25
24 0:33:34 CURRY, Sue SF 5051 35
45 1:32:55 Totals
5 : Leamington C & AC Race
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
9 0:30:57 HANDS, Jenny SF 5040 10
14 0:31:37 DAY, Emma SF 5039 18
31 0:34:41 BLOWER, Zara SF 5037 47
54 1:37:15 Totals
6 : Birmingham Rowheath AC Race
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
15 0:31:56 CHISHOLM, Cass SF 5018 20
18 0:32:17 KIRBY, Mim SF 5016 23
22 0:33:16 LOFTUS, Tessa SF 5019 30
55 1:37:29 Totals
7 : Coventry Godiva Race
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
3 0:29:07 KIRKHAM, Myshola SF 5034 3
23 0:33:28 JAMES, Christa SF 5033 33
32 0:34:43 CHARLTON, Rebecca SF 5031 48
58 1:37:18 Totals
8 : Bournville Harriers Race
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
11 0:31:06 HOWELL, Linda SF 5025 13
34 0:35:17 ABBOTT, Kathryn SF 5021 52
38 0:37:02 WAITE, Susie SF 5028 58
83 1:43:25 Totals
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2007, Senior / Vet Women - Saturday 6 January 2007. 12:45 pm

Provisional Result of the Senior Women team competition.
(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

9 : Birchfield Harriers Race

Race

Place Time Name Race Age Category

26 0:33:35 SIMPSON, Kate SF 5010 37
28  0:33:57 TANNER, Michelle SF 5012 41
29  0:34:33 BEAUMONT, Claire SF 5001 45
83 1:42:05 Totals

10 : Stratford Upon Avon AC Race

Race

Place Time Name Race Age Category

19  0:32:34 DAVIES, Dawn SF 5067 24
41 0:39:24 HUTSBY, Georgina SF 5068 67
43 0:43:56  RICHARDSON, Annabel SF 5066 77

103 1:55:54 Totals
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2007

Vet Women

Saturday 6 January 2007. 12:45 pm

Provisional Results for Veteran Women in finish order.

Race

Time
0:29:15
0:31:05
0:31:19
0:31:33
0:31:52
0:32:44
0:32:54
0:33:12
0:33:18
10 0:33:26
11 0:33:30
12 0:33:38
13 0:33:52
14 0:34:05
15 0:34:16
16 0:34:29
17 0:35:02
18 0:35:02
19 0:35:44
20 0:36:45
21 0:37:09
22 0:37:30
23 0:37:31
24 0:38:05
25 0:38:22
26 0:38:37
27 0:39:27
28 0:39:28
29 0:39:41
30 0:39:42
31 0:40:43
32 0:41:.01
33 0:41:06
34 0:42:02
35 0:44:57
36 0:46:31

R}
8
o

OCoONOOTUTEA WN

There were 36 finishers in the VF category.

Name
WILLIAMSON, Monica
WOOLLEY, Theresa
WRIGHT, Katie
CARLIN, Annette
HILL, Katherine
KIRK, Lesley
HEWSON, Justine
EVANS, Sian
JAMMES, Kerri
MILLS, Celia
MUMFORD, Jayne
BLAKE, Elizabeth
SMITH, Samantha
BATHMAKER, Ann-Marie
BEACHAM, Emily
FOOKS, Heather
FEARN, Sharon
GASCOIGNE, Julie
HIRSCH, Christine
ODELL, Sarah
BAILEY, Tracey
BLAND, Sarah
EHRENBERG, Margaret
HORSMAN, Maxine
WEST, Helen
AUSTIN, C

HICKS, Sally
LUNDY, Kate
HOWELL, Alison
BLOWER, Carol
STUART, Jacqueline
DABLE, Pauline
WALDEN, Sue
LEACH, Trudy
LAWLOR, Karen
WALLER, Heather

RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44(0)20 8399 1773 www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults on

Team

Leamington C & AC
Centurion RC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC Ind
Sparkhill Harriers
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Kenilworth Runners
Coventry Godiva

Sparkhill Harriers

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Kenilworth Runners
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Sparkhill Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington C & AC
Sparkhill Harriers
Kenilworth Runners
Rugby & Northampton AC
Leamington C & AC
Leamington C & AC
Sphinx AC

Kenilworth Runners
Rugby & Northampton AC
Centurion RC

Sphinx AC

Leamington C & AC

Race Age Category
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Race

5117 5
5106 12
5150 15
5125 17
5134 19
5144 26
5101 28
5139 29
5103 31
5112 32
5108 34
5137 38
5135 40
5102 42
5109 43
5133 44
5127 49
5131 50
5104 55
5146 57
5147 59
5143 60
5138 61
5148 62
5118 64
5140 65
5111 68
5126 69
5116 70
5114 71
5141 73
5110 74
5130 75
5107 76
5142 79
5115 82
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Saturday 6 January 2007. 12:45 pm
Provisional Result of the Vet Women team competition.

(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

1 : Stratford Upon Avon AC

Race
Place
3

6

20
29

2
Race
Place

5
13
16

Race
Place

Time Name
0:31:19 WRIGHT, Katie
0:32:44 KIRK, Lesley
0:36:45 ODELL, Sarah
1:40:48 Totals

Solihull & Small Heath AC

Time Name
0:31:52 HILL, Katherine
0:33:52 SMITH, Samantha
0:34:29 FOOKS, Heather
1:40:13 Totals

Rugby & Northampton AC

Time Name
0:31:33 CARLIN, Annette
0:35:02 FEARN, Sharon
0:35:02 GASCOIGNE, Julie
1:41:37 Totals

Birmingham Rowheath AC

Time Name
0:33:18 JAMMES, Kerri
0:34:05 BATHMAKER, Ann-Marie
0:35:44 HIRSCH, Christine
1:43:07 Totals

Sparkhill Harriers

Time Name
0:33:12 EVANS, Sian
0:33:38 BLAKE, Elizabeth
0:37:31 EHRENBERG, Margaret
1:44:21 Totals

Kenilworth Runners

Time Name
0:33:26 MILLS, Celia
0:34:16 BEACHAM, Emily
0:39:27 HICKS, Sally
1:47:09 Totals

Leamington C & AC

Time Name
0:29:15 WILLIAMSON, Monica
0:38:22 WEST, Helen
0:39:41 HOWELL, Alison
1:47:18 Totals

Stratford Upon Avon AC

Time Name
0:37:09 BAILEY, Tracey
0:37:30 BLAND, Sarah
0:38:05 HORSMAN, Maxine
1:52:44 Totals
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Race Age Category
SF
SF
SF

Race Age Category
SF
SF
SF

Race Age Category
SF
SF
SF

Race Age Category
SF
SF
SF

Race Age Category
SF
SF
SF

Race Age Category
SF
SF
SF

Race Age Category

Race Age Category
SF
SF
SF
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2007
Vet Women

Race

5150
5144
5146

Race

5134
5135
5133

Race

5125
5127
5131

Race

5103
5102
5104

Race

5139
5137
5138

Race

5112
5109
5111

Race

5117
5118
5116

Race

5147
5143
5148

15
26
57

19

44

17

50

31
42
55

29
38
61

32

68

64

59
60
62



Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2007

Under 13 Boys

Saturday 6 January 2007. 1:20 pm

Provisional Results for U13 Boys in finish order.

Race

Place  Time
0:13:29
0:13:37
0:13:52
0:14:04
0:14:07
0:14:11
0:14:12
0:14:14
0:14:25
10 0:14:29
11 0:14:34
12 0:14:35
13 0:14:44
14 0:14:47
15 0:15:49

OCoONOOTUTAWNH

5:11

6:30
6:35

Name

ALLEN, Guy

ROSE, Matthew
HANLON, Callum
ALLEN, Scott
STERN, Sam
JONES, Michael
MCKEOWN, Michael
GRAY, Nathan
GIMSON, Matthew
COZENS, Jamie
THOMPSON, Alex
WEBB, Jack
LARCOMBE, Theo
JENNINGS, Ben
GREENE, Oliver
BAGSHAW, Joe
REBEIRO, Daniel
O'DONNELL, Josh
BOWMAN-SHAW, Rory
ALLISON, Jack
MCGUIGAN, Adam
ROTHMAN, Isaac
WEST, Guy
WRIGHT, James
SHAIL, J
HAMBRIDGE, Samuel
SUREN, Michael
MILLER, Ryan
WALSH, Scott
HIGGINS, William
SMALLMAN, George
HORLEY, Matt
BULL, Jimmy
TEAGLE, Alex
SCOTT, Paul
WALSH-SMITH, Daniel
URE, Jonny

PUTT, Michael
CUNNINGHAM, Jack
BOWYER, Chris
LOVEDAY, George
RATCLIFFE, Kiaran

Team

Leamington C & AC
Coventry Godiva
Leamington C & AC
Leamington C & AC
Leamington C & AC
Coventry Godiva

Coventry Godiva
Nuneaton Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Sphinx AC

Leamington C & AC
Nuneaton Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Sparkhill Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington C & AC
Leamington C & AC
Leamington C & AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva
Nuneaton Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Sphinx AC

Sparkhill Harriers
Cannock and Staffordshire AC
Leamington C & AC
Leamington C & AC
Sparkhill Harriers
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Sphinx AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Leamington C & AC
Sphinx AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington C & AC
Birchfield Harriers

There were 42 finishers in the All Competitors category.

Race Age Category
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
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Race

2011 1
2006 2
2014 3
2013 4
2015 5
2007 6
2008 7
2023 8
2027 9
2047 10
2019 11
2024 12
2028 13
2034 14
2041 15
2035 16
2040 17
2005 18
2037 19
2050 20
2017 21
2012 22
2020 23
2033 24
2009 25
2022 26
2049 27
2029 28
2046 29
2042 30
2052 31
2016 32
2010 33
2043 34
2004 35
2045 36
2036 37
2018 38
2048 39
2051 40
2021 41
2003 42
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2007

Under 13 Boys
Saturday 6 January 2007. 1:20 pm

Provisional Result of the U13 Boys Teams team competition.
(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

1 : Leamington C & AC

Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
1 0:13:29 ALLEN, Guy uisB
3 0:13:52 HANLON, Callum ui3B
4 0:14:04 ALLEN, Scott U13B
8 0:41:25 Totals
2 : Coventry Godiva
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
2 0:13:37 ROSE, Matthew uisB
6 0:14:11 JONES, Michael U13B
7 0:14:12 MCKEOWN, Michael U13B
15 0:42:00 Totals
3 : Leamington C & AC
Race
Place 7ime Name Race Age Category
5 0:14:07 STERN, Sam Ui3B
11 0:14:34 THOMPSON, Alex uiss
21 0:15:15 MCGUIGAN, Adam U13B
37 0:43:56 Totals
4 : Nuneaton Harriers
Race
Place 7ime Name Race Age Category
8 0:14:14 GRAY, Nathan Ui3B
12 0:14:35 WEBB, Jack uiss
26 0:15:39 HAMBRIDGE, Samuel Ui3B
46 0:44:28 Totals
5 : Rugby & Northampton AC
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
14 0:14:47 JENNINGS, Ben U13B
16 0:14:49 BAGSHAW, Joe ui3B
19 0:15:00 BOWMAN-SHAW, Rory ui3B
49 0:44:36 Totals
6 : Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
9 0:14:25 GIMSON, Matthew U13B
13 0:14:44 LARCOMBE, Theo ui3B
28 0:16:00 MILLER, Ryan uisB
50 0:45:09 Totals
7 : Sphinx AC
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
10 0:14:29 COZENS, Jamie Ui3B
29 0:16:02 WALSH, Scott U13B
36 0:16:35 WALSH-SMITH, Daniel Ui3B
75 0:47:06 Totals
8 : Leamington C & AC
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
22 0:15:15 ROTHMAN, Isaac Ui3B
23 0:15:19 WEST, Guy U13B
32 0:16:07 HORLEY, Matt Ui3B
77 0:46:41 Totals
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Race

2011 1
2014 3
2013 4
Race

2006 2
2007 6
2008 7
Race

2015 5
2019 11
2017 21
Race

2023 8
2024 12
2022 26
Race

2034 14
2035 16
2037 19
Race

2027 9
2028 13
2029 28
Race

2047 10
2046 29
2045 36
Race

2012 22
2020 23
2016 32
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2007, Under 13 Boys - Saturday 6 January 2007. 1:20 pm
Provisional Result of the U13 Boys Teams team competition.

(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

9 : Sparkhill Harriers
Race
Place Time Name
15  0:15:49 GREENE, Oliver
30  0:16:03 HIGGINS, William
34 0:16:27 TEAGLE, Alex
79 0:48:19 Totals

10 : Stratford Upon Avon AC
Race
Place Time Name

20 0:15:11 ALLISON, Jack

27 0:15:49 SUREN, Michael

40 0:17:44 BOWYER, Chris

87 0:48:44 Totals

11 : Leamington C & AC
Race
Place Time Name

33 0:16:18 BULL, Jimmy

38 0:16:38 PUTT, Michael

41 0:18:19 LOVEDAY, George
112 0:51:15 Totals

Race Age Category
U13B
U1i3B
U13B

Race Age Category
U13B
U1i3B
U13B

Race Age Category
U13B
uiss
uiss
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Race

2041 15
2042 30
2043 34
Race

2050 20
2049 27
2051 40
Race

2010 33
2018 38
2021 41
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2007

Under 15 Boys

Saturday 6 January 2007. 11:55 am

Provisional Results for U15 Boys in finish order.

Race

Place  Time
0:16:08
0:16:13
0:16:18
0:16:19
0:16:30
0:16:36
0:17:05
0:17:14
0:17:21
10 0:17:24
11 0:17:27
12 0:17:33
13 0:17:36
14 0:17:46
15 0:17:58
16 0:18:10

OCoONOOUTDWN -

There were 37 finishers in the U15B category.

Name

DONALDSON, Andy
MILLS, Daniel
DOWNING, Andrew
THOMPSON, Joshua
GRAY, Jack
PICKERING, Christopher
MORLEY, Lewis
STEVENS, Will
MCCAW, Stuart
STILES, Edward
HILLMAN, Daniel
MCCORQUADALE, Philip
GRAVES, Tom
GIBNEY, James
WOOD, Chris
SMITH, Adrian
GREGORY, Rodger
SMITH, Kieran
WILSON, Andy
WHITE, Robert
MEE, Jack

LEE, D
PRITCHARD-JONES, Robert
BULL, Matthew
HUNT, Jonathan
FELLOWS, Nick
TAYLOR, Sam
WALLACE, Ben
URE, Andrew
BOWMAN, Richard
MARRS, Lee
WYATT, Neil
PERKS, Osian
TIMOTHY, Andrew
LORD, Alistair
MCKEE, Sean
BAILEY, Ryan

Team

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Coventry Godiva

Sparkhill Harriers
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Birchfield Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Coventry Godiva
Kenilworth Runners
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Leamington C & AC
Leamington C & AC
Birchfield Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Leamington C & AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Leamington C & AC
Coventry Godiva
Birchfield Harriers
Leamington C & AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Coventry Godiva
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva

Sphinx AC

Leamington C & AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Saracens RC

Sphinx AC

Sparkhill Harriers

Sphinx AC

Race Age Category
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
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Race

3076 1
3078 2
3092 3
3058 4
3095 5
3060 6
3098 7
3069 8
3075 9
3064 10
3090 11
3086 12
3059 13
3062 14
3082 15
3083 16
3096 17
3070 18
3085 19
3077 20
3081 21
3091 22
3097 23
3084 24
3094 25
3089 26
3053 27
3067 28
3066 29
3093 30
3056 31
3080 32
3073 33
3065 34
3054 35
3057 36
3055 37
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2007

Under 15 Boys
Saturday 6 January 2007. 11:55 am

Provisional Result of the U15 Boys Teams team competition.
(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

1 : Royal Sutton Coldfield AC

Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
1 0:16:08 DONALDSON, Andy u1isB
8 0:17:14 STEVENS, Will U1sB
9 0:17:21 MCCAW, Stuart U15B
18 0:50:43 Totals
2 : Solihull & Small Heath AC
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
6 0:16:36 PICKERING, Christopher u1isB
10 0:17:24 STILES, Edward U15B
13 0:17:36  GRAVES, Tom U15B
29 0:51:36 Totals
3 : Coventry Godiva
Race
Place 7ime Name Race Age Category
3 0:16:18 DOWNING, Andrew U15B
11 0:17:27 HILLMAN, Daniel uisB
22 0:18:45 LEE, D U15B
36 0:52:30 Totals
4 : Birchfield Harriers
Race
Place 7ime Name Race Age Category
7 0:17:05 MORLEY, Lewis U15B
17 0:18:13 GREGORY, Rodger uisB
23 0:18:48 PRITCHARD-JONES, Robert U15B
47 0:54:06 Totals
5 : Leamington C & AC
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
15 0:17:58 WOOD, Chris U15B
16 0:18:10 SMITH, Adrian u1isB
19 0:18:20 WILSON, Andy u1isB
50 0:54:28 Totals
6 : Leamington C & AC
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
21 0:18:32 MEE, Jack U15B
24 0:19:06 BULL, Matthew u1isB
32 0:20:18 WYATT, Neil uisB
77 0:57:56 Totals
7 : Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
18 0:18:16 SMITH, Kieran U1sB
28 0:19:36 WALLACE, Ben U15B
33 0:20:26 PERKS, Osian U1sB
79 0:58:18 Totals
8 : Sphinx AC
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
31 0:20:15 MARRS, Lee U1sB
35 0:21:00 LORD, Alistair U15B
37 0:24:28 BAILEY, Ryan U1sB
103 1:05:43 Totals
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Race

3076 1
3069 8
3075 9
Race

3060 6
3064 10
3059 13
Race

3092 3
3090 11
3091 22
Race

3098 7
3096 17
3097 23
Race

3082 15
3083 16
3085 19
Race

3081 21
3084 24
3080 32
Race

3070 18
3067 28
3073 33
Race

3056 31
3054 35
3055 37
Page 1 of 1



Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2007

Under 17 / 20 Men

Saturday 6 January 2007. 2:00 pm
Provisional Results for All Competitors in the U17 and U20 Mens race in finish order.

Race

Place  Time
0:24:35
0:25:17
0:25:19
0:25:22
0:25:24
0:25:30
0:25:42
0:25:53
0:26:05
10 0:26:19
11 0:26:52
12 0:27:07
13 0:27:18
14 0:27:27
15 0:27:31
16 0:27:34
17 0:28:13
18 0:28:16
19 0:28:18
20 0:28:24
21 0:29:04
22 0:29:22
23 0:29:24
24 0:29:56
25 0:30:23
26 0:30:30
27 0:31:21
28 0:35:22
29 0:36:49

OCoONOOUTDWN -

Name

SHAIL, Lenny
SMITH, Alistair
SHERGILL, Jagraj
BIRD, Antony
EASTAUGH, Charlie
BULL, Chris
O'DONNEL, Richard
ALLEN, Steven
SPENCER, Toby
TIMOTHY, Matthew
GIBBS, Michael
MILNER, Stephen
HILL, Edward
GRIMLEY, Thomas
PARKER, Oliver
WHITE, Adam
LANGLEY, Jamie
DELANEY, Thomas
HINDMARSH, T
PLANT, Matthew
BROWN, Andrew
MELIA, Matthew
HARMAN, Jason
TAYLOR, Lee
CLARK, Matthew
KINCAID, Liam
SIMPSON, Leon
BROWN, Jonathon
WATKINS, Luke

Team

Coventry Godiva
Coventry Godiva

Sphinx AC

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Leamington C & AC
Leamington C & AC
Birchfield Harriers
Leamington C & AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Coventry Godiva
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Leamington C & AC
Sphinx AC

Coventry Godiva

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Sphinx AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Centurion RC

Nuneaton Harriers
Sphinx AC

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC

There were 29 finishers in the All Competitors category.

Race Age Category
ui7m
U20M
U20M
u20M
ui7m
U17M
U17M
ui7m
ui7m
U17M
U17M
u20M
Ui7m
U17M
U17M
Ui7m
Ui7m
Ui7m
U17M
U17M
Ui7m
Ui7m
U20M
U17M
Ui7m
u20M
U17M
U17M
u20M
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Race

4051 1
4096 2
4091 3
4093 4
4057 5
4056 6
4042 7
4059 8
4073 9
4054 10
4043 11
4094 12
4065 13
4050 14
4063 15
4061 16
4060 17
4078 18
4053 19
4075 20
4066 21
4080 22
4089 23
4081 24
4082 25
4092 26
4044 27
4067 28
4090 29
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2007

Under 17 Men

Saturday 6 January 2007. 2:00 pm

Provisional Results for U17Men in finish order.

Race

Place  Time
0:24:35
0:25:24
0:25:30
0:25:42
0:25:53
0:26:05
0:26:19
0:26:52
0:27:18
10 0:27:27
11 0:27:31
12 0:27:34
13 0:28:13
14 0:28:16
15 0:28:18
16 0:28:24
17 0:29:04
18 0:29:22
19 0:29:56
20 0:30:23
21 0:31:21
22 0:35:22

OCoONOOUTDWN -

There were 22 finishers in the U17M category.

Name

SHAIL, Lenny
EASTAUGH, Charlie
BULL, Chris
O'DONNEL, Richard
ALLEN, Steven
SPENCER, Toby
TIMOTHY, Matthew
GIBBS, Michael
HILL, Edward
GRIMLEY, Thomas
PARKER, Oliver
WHITE, Adam
LANGLEY, Jamie
DELANEY, Thomas
HINDMARSH, T
PLANT, Matthew
BROWN, Andrew
MELIA, Matthew
TAYLOR, Lee
CLARK, Matthew
SIMPSON, Leon
BROWN, Jonathon

Team

Coventry Godiva
Leamington C & AC
Leamington C & AC
Birchfield Harriers
Leamington C & AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Coventry Godiva
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Leamington C & AC
Sphinx AC

Coventry Godiva

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Sphinx AC

Centurion RC

Nuneaton Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC

Race Age Category
ui7m
U17M
U17M
ui7m
ui7m
U17M
U17M
ui7m
ui7m
U17M
U17M
Ui7m
Ui7m
U17M
U17M
Ui7m
Ui7m
Ui7m
U17M
U17M
Ui7m
Ui7m
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Race

4051 1
4057 5
4056 6
4042 7
4059 8
4073 9
4054 10
4043 11
4065 13
4050 14
4063 15
4061 16
4060 17
4078 18
4053 19
4075 20
4066 21
4080 22
4081 24
4082 25
4044 27
4067 28
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2007

Under 17 Men
Saturday 6 January 2007. 2:00 pm

Provisional Result of the U17 Men team competition.
(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

1 : Leamington C & AC

Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
2 0:25:24 EASTAUGH, Charlie uizm
3 0:25:30 BULL, Chris ui7m
5 0:25:53 ALLEN, Steven ui7m
10 1:16:47 Totals
2 : Coventry Godiva
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
1 0:24:35 SHAIL, Lenny uizm
7 0:26:19 TIMOTHY, Matthew ui7m
10 0:27:27 GRIMLEY, Thomas ui7m
18 1:18:21 Totals
3 : Birchfield Harriers
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
4 0:25:42 O'DONNEL, Richard ui7m
8 0:26:52 GIBBS, Michael uizm
21 0:31:21 SIMPSON, Leon ui7m
33 1:23:55 Totals
4 : Rugby & Northampton AC
Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
9 0:27:18 HILL, Edward ui7m
17 0:29:04 BROWN, Andrew uizm
22 0:35:22 BROWN, Jonathon ui7m
48 1:31:44 Totals
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Race
4057 5
4056 6
4059 8
Race
4051 1
4054 10
4050 14
Race
4042 7
4043 11
4044 27
Race
4065 13
4066 21
4067 28
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2007
Under 20 Men

Saturday 6 January 2007. 2:00 pm

Provisional Results for U20M in finish order. Race
Race

Place Time  Name Team Race Age Category
1 0:25:17 SMITH, Alistair Coventry Godiva U20M 4096 2
2 0:25:19 SHERGILL, Jagraj Sphinx AC u20M 4091 3
3 0:25:22 BIRD, Antony Solihull & Small Heath AC U20M 4093 4
4 0:27:07 MILNER, Stephen Rugby & Northampton AC U20M 4094 12
5 0:29:24 HARMAN, Jason Stratford Upon Avon AC U20M 4089 23
6 0:30:30 KINCAID, Liam Sphinx AC U20M 4092 26
7 0:36:49 WATKINS, Luke Stratford Upon Avon AC U20M 4090 29

There were 7 finishers in the U20M category.
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2007

Senior / Vet Men

Saturday 6 January 2007. 2:30 pm
Provisional Results for All Competitors in the Senior and Veterns Mens race finish order.

Race

Place  Time
0:36:18
0:36:46
0:37:01
0:37:21
0:37:37
0:37:48
0:38:07
0:38:12
0:38:25
10 0:38:32
11 0:38:44
12 0:38:55
13 0:39:10
14 0:39:19
15 0:39:20
16 0:39:25
17 0:39:26
18 0:39:35
19 0:39:49
20 0:39:54
21 0:40:01
22 0:40:04
23 0:40:13
24 0:40:18
25 0:40:22
26 0:40:24
27 0:40:26
28 0:40:36
29 0:40:48
30 0:40:52
31 0:41:27
32 0:41:37
33 0:41:59
34 0:42:08
35 0:42:12
36 0:42:14
37 0:42:18
38 0:42:33
39 0:42:49
40 0:42:59
41 0:43:10
42 0:43:11
43 0:43:18
44 0:43:23
45 0:43:35
46 0:43:37
47 0:43:39
48 0:43:40
49 0:43:48
50 0:43:59
51 0:44:05
52 0:44:11
53 0:44:12
54 0:44:15
55 0:44:17
56 0:44:19
57 0:44:23

OCoONOOUTDWN -

Name

TAYLOR, Richard
GRISTWOOD, Graham
BEIER, Daniel
WURR, Simon
HOLMES, Nathan
BOND, Simon
JOHNSON, Mike
RADLAK, M
MUDDEMAN, John
COMBSTOCK, Emerson
BODYCOTE, Aaron
SPEED, Harvey
GRIGGS, James
LIDGATE-TAYLOR, Steve
MATTHEWS, Martin
RILEY, Darren
HARPER, Richard
ELLERTON, Steven
HILL, George
NOONAN, Patrick
SHACKLETON, Paul
KINSON, Simon
WRIGHT, Andrew
HOPKINS, Stuart
BROCKLEHURST, Joe
RILEY, Simon
VERGO, Rene
HAWKINS, Neil
CLISHAM, Vince
THOMPSON, P
KEENE, Aaron
EMERY, Stephen
MARKLEW, Steve
ALLAWAY, Patrick
THOMPSON, Rob
LARCOMBE, Stephen
GRAY, Richard
ROTHMAN, Jim
HOWES, Steve
MILLER, Brian
O'CONNOR, Dan
FINNEGAN, P
HUDSPITH, Mick
COLBOURNE, Stephen
BURGOYNE, Ian
OAKES, Wayne
PICKSLEY, James
KENNEY, Paul
PETERS, Mike
ORME, Ben

HOMES, Roger
NICHOLSON, Jason
FLETCHER, John
ANDERSON, Howard
FOWLER, Harry
BUTLER, Matthew
HOY, Tony
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Team

Coventry Godiva
Kenilworth Runners
Tipton Harriers

Thames Hare & Hounds
Northbrook AC Ind
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Kenilworth Runners
Coventry Godiva
Leamington C & AC
Coventry Godiva
Coventry Godiva
Coventry Godiva
Coventry Godiva

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Sparkhill Harriers
Leamington C & AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Coventry Godiva
Kenilworth Runners
Tipton Harriers
Leamington C & AC
Tamworth AC

Kenilworth Runners
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington C & AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva

Sparkhill Harriers

Tipton Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Kenilworth Runners
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Leamington C & AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Leamington C & AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Sparkhill Harriers

Sphinx AC

Sphinx AC

Northbrook AC
Kenilworth Runners
Sparkhill Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Coventry Godiva

Sphinx AC

Kenilworth Runners
Northbrook AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Northbrook AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Leamington C & AC
Northbrook AC

Race Age Category
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
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Race

32 1
38 2
105 3
104 4
58 5
63 6
158 7
31 8
45 9
26 10
25 11
35 12
28 13
81 14
7 15
218 16
46 17
64 18
34 19
163 20
245 21
49 22
244 23
43 24
102 25
167 26
84 27
96 28
144 29
88 30
246 31
69 32
204 33
11 34
39 35
200 36
136 37
175 38
78 39
171 40
65 41
221 42
93 43
232 44
56 45
37 46
91 47
205 48
145 49
228 50
153 51
59 52
202 53
185 54
139 55
50 56
194 57
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2007, Senior / Vet Men - Saturday 6 January 2007. 2:30 pm
Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Race
Place

117

Time
0:44:25
0:44:34
0:44:38
0:44:40
0:44:42
0:44:47
0:44:57
0:44:58
0:45:08
0:45:09
0:45:10
0:45:15
0:45:28
0:45:33
0:45:46
0:45:47
0:45:53
0:45:55
0:46:00
0:46:07
0:46:15
0:46:22
0:46:24
0:46:27
0:46:33
0:46:36
0:46:40
0:46:48
0:46:49
0:46:54
0:46:57
0:46:58
0:47:08
0:47:18
0:47:20
0:47:23
0:47:24
0:47:25
0:47:26
0:47:27
0:47:33
0:47:38
0:47:41
0:47:43
0:47:44
0:47:53
0:47:54
0:47:57
0:48:04
0:48:09
0:48:10
0:48:25
0:48:29
0:48:44
0:48:47
0:48:51
0:48:59
0:49:28
0:49:37
0:49:52

Name

TRILL, Jerry
AUSTIN, Pete
ROBERTS, Steven
SEWELL, Jamie
DARDIS, John
SOUTHWOOD, Tauny
GALPIN, Phil
HIRSCH, Mark
MORTEN, Sebastian
EDWARDS, Dave
DUNN, Tony
TIMMINS, Gerry
NAUGHTON, Kevin
CLARK, Phil

STEEL, Richard
FROGGATT, Paul
GILLIES, James
FAIRCLOUGH, Owen
HINKS, Craig
O'NEIL, E
CRAWFORD, Andrew
GREENFIELD, Peter
BAKER, Mark
CURTIS, Marc
VICKERS, Wayne
LINCOLN, Aaron
HARTE, Dave
HALFORD, Dave
MACDONALD, Alistair
GREEN, Richard
BOWYER, Malcolm
BURROWS, Russell
HOWELL, Phil
HOLDSWORTH, Ivan
CRUICKSHANK, Mike
KEAL, Matthew
COULSTING, Chawan
ALEXANDER, Stan
WEBSTER, P
FELLOWS, Peter
ORME, Gordon
FOOT, Paul
JORDON, Tom
DALE, Roy
VOADEN, Ian
WILKINSON, Jonathan
CLARKE, Trevor
O'BRIEN, Tony
BROWN, Steve
JONES, Martin
PRENTICE, Neil
ELKINGTON, Barry
WILSON, Phil

HILL, Peter

GOWER, Ian

PAYNE, Bert
ROBERTS, Graham
DAGNAN, John
THORNETT, Brian
SMITH, Martin
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Team

Northbrook AC Ind
Northbrook AC
Leamington C & AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Leamington C & AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Kenilworth Runners
Saracens RC

Massey Ferguson
Birchfield Harriers

Sphinx AC

Centurion RC

Kenilworth Runners
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Sparkhill Harriers
Sparkhill Harriers
Sparkhill Harriers
Bournville Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers
Northbrook AC
Centurion RC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Bournville Harriers
Northbrook AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Kenilworth Runners
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington C & AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Kenilworth Runners
Kenilworth Runners
Kenilworth Runners
Leamington C & AC
Kenilworth Runners
Sparkhill Harriers
Northbrook AC

Birchfield Harriers
Bournville Harriers
Northbrook AC

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Leamington C & AC
Sphinx AC

Saracens RC

Sparkhill Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Centurion RC

Kenilworth Runners
Sphinx AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Saracens RC

Leamington C & AC
Leamington C & AC
Kenilworth Runners
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Massey Ferguson

Race Age Category
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Race

61 58
187 59
173 60
107 61
66 62
137 63
48 64
143 65
42 66
212 67
53 68
5 69
230 70
24 71
146 72
77 73
12 74
89 75
213 76
222 77
254 78
199 79
188 80
21 81
101 82
82 83
112 84
192 85
14 86
149 87
236 88
174 89
237 90
44 91
147 92
166 93
52 94
162 95
87 96
190 97
133 98
116 99
195 100
75 101
85 102
51 103
233 104
208 105
90 106
206 107
18 108
151 109
231 110
240 111
209 112
170 113
172 114
156 115
242 116
184 117
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2007, Senior / Vet Men - Saturday 6 January 2007. 2:30 pm
Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Race
Place
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

Time
0:50:07
0:50:11
0:50:19
0:50:27
0:50:29
0:50:48
0:50:57
0:51:18
0:51:30
0:51:50
0:52:00
0:52:08
0:52:19
0:52:29
0:52:41
0:52:49
0:52:56
0:53:24
0:54:17
0:54:21
0:54:43
0:55:11
0:55:46
0:55:58
0:56:17
0:56:28
0:58:10
0:58:52
1:00:00
1:00:28
1:00:36
1:01:14
1:02:23
1:03:19
1:03:59
1:04:32
1:05:09
1:06:33
1:09:12

Name

KIRK, Steve

RAPP, Phil
MCGURK, Paul
TAYLOR, Ben
RYAN, Robert
SIMPSON, Steve
LAMBERT, Martin
JACKSON, Stephen
REEVES, Pete
CARNEY, Richard
MATTHEWS, Andrew
ARNOLD, Mark
FENTIMAN, C
HOUGH, S
COLDICOTT, Allan
BLOWER, Dave
GREENHALF, Richard
MANN, Geoff
KELLY, Dave
MARSHALL, Philip
KIDMAN, Gavin
FLETCHER, Keith
TIMMS, Tony
SHILLINGTON, Stef
ASTON, Mick
DABLE, Tom
WOODROW, John
FRENCH, Tony
FRAIN, Tony
AYLMER, John
PHILLIPS, Dave
WILKES, Roger
KETTER, Aiden
GRIFFITHS, Bob
KYD, Bunny
CONCANNON, Peter
MORRIS, Michael
GARDNER, Roger
BRICHER, Colin

Team

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Northbrook AC

Sphinx AC

Birmingham Rowheath AC
Northbrook AC
Kenilworth Runners
Kenilworth Runners
Sparkhill Harriers
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Centurion RC

Sparkhill Harriers
Sparkhill Harriers
Bournville Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington C & AC
Kenilworth Runners
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Sphinx AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Sparkhill Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Saracens RC

Kenilworth Runners
Leamington C & AC
Kenilworth Runners
Kenilworth Runners
Northbrook AC
Birchfield Harriers
Massey Ferguson

Massey Ferguson
Kenilworth Runners
Kenilworth Runners
Kenilworth Runners
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Sparkhill Harriers
Kenilworth Runners
Leamington C & AC
Kenilworth Runners

There were 156 finishers in the All Competitors category.

Race Age Category
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Race

235 118
100 119
197 120

92 121
141 122

60 123

40 124

41 125
217 126

13 127

22 128
220 129
215 130
121 131
239 132
177 133
157 134
140 135
229 136
243 137
216 138
207 139

71 140
148 141
168 142
164 143
159 144
191 145
132 146
178 147
183 148
152 149
150 150
165 151
203 152
223 153
160 154
176 155
155 156
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2007

Provisional Results for Senior Men in finish order.

Race

Place  Time
0:36:18
0:36:46
0:37:01
0:37:21
0:37:37
0:37:48
0:38:12
0:38:25
0:38:32
10 0:38:44
11 0:38:55
12 0:39:10
13 0:39:19
14 0:39:20
15 0:39:26
16 0:39:35
17 0:39:49
18 0:40:04
19 0:40:18
20 0:40:22
21 0:40:26
22 0:40:36
23 0:40:52
24 0:41:37
25 0:42:08
26 0:42:12
27 0:42:49
28 0:43:10
29 0:43:18
30 0:43:35
31 0:43:37
32 0:43:39
33 0:44:11
34 0:44:19
35 0:44:25
36 0:44:40
37 0:44:42
38 0:44:57
39 0:45:08
40 0:45:10
41 0:45:15
42 0:45:33
43 0:45:47
44 0:45:53
45 0:45:55
46 0:46:27
47 0:46:33
48 0:46:36
49 0:46:40
50 0:46:49
51 0:47:18
52 0:47:24
53 0:47:26
54 0:47:38
55 0:47:43
56 0:47:44
57 0:47:53

OCoONOOUTDWN -

Name

TAYLOR, Richard
GRISTWOOD, Graham
BEIER, Daniel
WURR, Simon
HOLMES, Nathan
BOND, Simon
RADLAK, M
MUDDEMAN, John
COMBSTOCK, Emerson
BODYCOTE, Aaron
SPEED, Harvey
GRIGGS, James
LIDGATE-TAYLOR, Steve
MATTHEWS, Martin
HARPER, Richard
ELLERTON, Steven
HILL, George
KINSON, Simon
HOPKINS, Stuart
BROCKLEHURST, Joe
VERGO, Rene
HAWKINS, Neil
THOMPSON, P
EMERY, Stephen
ALLAWAY, Patrick
THOMPSON, Rob
HOWES, Steve
O'CONNOR, Dan
HUDSPITH, Mick
BURGOYNE, Ian
OAKES, Wayne
PICKSLEY, James
NICHOLSON, Jason
BUTLER, Matthew
TRILL, Jerry
SEWELL, Jamie
DARDIS, John
GALPIN, Phil
MORTEN, Sebastian
DUNN, Tony
TIMMINS, Gerry
CLARK, Phil
FROGGATT, Paul
GILLIES, James
FAIRCLOUGH, Owen
CURTIS, Marc
VICKERS, Wayne
LINCOLN, Aaron
HARTE, Dave
MACDONALD, Alistair
HOLDSWORTH, Ivan
COULSTING, Chawan
WEBSTER, P

FOQOT, Paul

DALE, Roy

VOADEN, Ian
WILKINSON, Jonathan
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Team

Coventry Godiva
Kenilworth Runners
Tipton Harriers

Thames Hare & Hounds
Northbrook AC Ind

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Coventry Godiva
Leamington C & AC
Coventry Godiva
Coventry Godiva
Coventry Godiva
Coventry Godiva

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Leamington C & AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Coventry Godiva
Leamington C & AC
Kenilworth Runners
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Sparkhill Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Kenilworth Runners
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Sphinx AC

Northbrook AC
Kenilworth Runners
Sparkhill Harriers
Northbrook AC
Leamington C & AC
Northbrook AC Ind
Rugby & Northampton AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Leamington C & AC
Kenilworth Runners
Massey Ferguson
Birchfield Harriers
Centurion RC

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Sparkhill Harriers
Centurion RC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Bournville Harriers
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Kenilworth Runners
Leamington C & AC
Sparkhill Harriers
Bournville Harriers
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Leamington C & AC

Senior Men
Saturday 6 January 2007. 2:30 pm

Race Age Category
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

Results produced by Warwickshire County AA. Printed by Warwickshire County AA on 9 January 2008

32 1
38 2
105 3
104 4
58 5
63 6
31 8
45 9
26 10
25 11
35 12
28 13
81 14
7 15
46 17
64 18
34 19
49 22
43 24
102 25
84 27
96 28
88 30
69 32
11 34
39 35
78 39
65 41
93 43
56 45
37 46
91 47
59 52
50 56
61 58
107 61
66 62
48 64
42 66
53 68
5 69
24 71
77 73
12 74
89 75
21 81
101 82
82 83
112 84
14 86
44 91
52 94
87 96
116 99
75 101
85 102
51 103
Page 1 of 2



Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2007, Senior / Vet Men - Saturday 6 January 2007. 2:30 pm

Provisional Results for SM in finish order.
Race
Place Time Name
58 0:48:04 BROWN, Steve
59 0:48:10 PRENTICE, Neil
60 0:50:11 RAPP, Phil
61 0:50:27 TAYLOR, Ben
62 0:50:48 SIMPSON, Steve
63 0:50:57 LAMBERT, Martin
64 0:51:18 JACKSON, Stephen
65 0:51:50 CARNEY, Richard
66 0:52:00 MATTHEWS, Andrew
67 0:52:29 HOUGH, S
68 0:55:46 TIMMS, Tony

There were 68 finishers in the SM category.

Team

Sparkhill Harriers
Centurion RC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Sphinx AC

Northbrook AC
Kenilworth Runners
Kenilworth Runners
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Centurion RC

Bournville Harriers
Saracens RC

Race Age Category
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Race
90 106
18 108
100 119
92 121
60 123
40 124
41 125
13 127
22 128
121 131
71 140
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2007

Senior Men
Saturday 6 January 2007. 2:30 pm

Provisional Result of the Sen Men team competition.

(6 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

1 : Coventry Godiva

Race
Place

Time
0:36:18
0:38:12
0:38:32
0:38:44
0:38:55
0:39:10

3:49:51

Name

TAYLOR, Richard
RADLAK, M
COMBSTOCK, Emerson
BODYCOTE, Aaron
SPEED, Harvey
GRIGGS, James
Totals

Leamington C & AC

Time
0:38:25
0:39:26
0:40:04
0:44:19
0:44:57
0:47:24

4:14:35

Name

MUDDEMAN, John
HARPER, Richard
KINSON, Simon
BUTLER, Matthew
GALPIN, Phil
COULSTING, Chawan
Totals

Kenilworth Runners

Time
0:36:46
0:40:18
0:42:12
0:43:37
0:45:08
0:47:18

4:15:19

Name

GRISTWOOD, Graham
HOPKINS, Stuart
THOMPSON, Rob
OAKES, Wayne
MORTEN, Sebastian
HOLDSWORTH, Ivan
Totals

Solihull & Small Heath AC

Time
0:39:19
0:40:26
0:42:49
0:45:47
0:46:36
0:47:43

4:22:40

Name
LIDGATE-TAYLOR, Steve
VERGO, Rene

HOWES, Steve
FROGGATT, Paul
LINCOLN, Aaron

DALE, Roy

Totals

Race Age Category

Race Age Category
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

Race Age Category

Race Age Category
SM
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Race
32 1
31 8
26 10
25 11
35 12
28 13
Race
45 9
46 17
49 22
50 56
48 64
52 94
Race
38 2
43 24
39 35
37 46
42 66
44 91
Race
81 14
84 27
78 39
77 73
82 83
75 101
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2007

Saturday 6 January 2007. 2:30 pm

Provisional Results for Vet Men in finish order.

Race

Place  Time
0:38:07
0:39:25
0:39:54
0:40:01
0:40:13
0:40:24
0:40:48
0:41:27
0:41:59
10 0:42:14
11 0:42:18
12 0:42:33
13 0:42:59
14 0:43:11
15 0:43:23
16 0:43:40
17 0:43:48
18 0:43:59
19 0:44:05
20 0:44:12
21 0:44:15
22 0:44:17
23 0:44:23
24 0:44:34
25 0:44:38
26 0:44:47
27 0:44:58
28 0:45:09
29 0:45:28
30 0:45:46
31 0:46:00
32 0:46:07
33 0:46:15
34 0:46:22
35 0:46:24
36 0:46:48
37 0:46:54
38 0:46:57
39 0:46:58
40 0:47:08
41 0:47:20
42 0:47:23
43 0:47:25
44 0:47:27
45 0:47:33
46 0:47:41
47 0:47:54
48 0:47:57
49 0:48:09
50 0:48:25
51 0:48:29
52 0:48:44
53 0:48:47
54 0:48:51
55 0:48:59
56 0:49:28
57 0:49:37

OCoONOOUTDWN -

Name

JOHNSON, Mike
RILEY, Darren
NOONAN, Patrick
SHACKLETON, Paul
WRIGHT, Andrew
RILEY, Simon
CLISHAM, Vince
KEENE, Aaron
MARKLEW, Steve
LARCOMBE, Stephen
GRAY, Richard
ROTHMAN, Jim
MILLER, Brian
FINNEGAN, P
COLBOURNE, Stephen
KENNEY, Paul
PETERS, Mike
ORME, Ben

HOMES, Roger
FLETCHER, John
ANDERSON, Howard
FOWLER, Harry
HOY, Tony

AUSTIN, Pete
ROBERTS, Steven
SOUTHWOOD, Tauny
HIRSCH, Mark
EDWARDS, Dave
NAUGHTON, Kevin
STEEL, Richard
HINKS, Craig
O'NEIL, E
CRAWFORD, Andrew
GREENFIELD, Peter
BAKER, Mark
HALFORD, Dave
GREEN, Richard
BOWYER, Malcolm
BURROWS, Russell
HOWELL, Phil
CRUICKSHANK, Mike
KEAL, Matthew
ALEXANDER, Stan
FELLOWS, Peter
ORME, Gordon
JORDON, Tom
CLARKE, Trevor
O'BRIEN, Tony
JONES, Martin
ELKINGTON, Barry
WILSON, Phil

HILL, Peter
GOWER, Ian
PAYNE, Bert
ROBERTS, Graham
DAGNAN, John
THORNETT, Brian
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Team

Kenilworth Runners
Sparkhill Harriers
Kenilworth Runners
Tipton Harriers
Tamworth AC
Leamington C & AC
Coventry Godiva

Tipton Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Leamington C & AC
Leamington C & AC
Sparkhill Harriers

Sphinx AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Coventry Godiva

Sphinx AC

Kenilworth Runners
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Northbrook AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Northbrook AC
Northbrook AC
Leamington C & AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Saracens RC

Sphinx AC

Kenilworth Runners
Sparkhill Harriers
Sparkhill Harriers
Bournville Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers
Northbrook AC
Northbrook AC
Kenilworth Runners
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington C & AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Kenilworth Runners
Kenilworth Runners
Kenilworth Runners
Northbrook AC

Birchfield Harriers
Northbrook AC

Sphinx AC

Saracens RC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Kenilworth Runners
Sphinx AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Saracens RC

Leamington C & AC
Leamington C & AC
Kenilworth Runners
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Vet Men

Race Age Category
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
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Race
158 7
218 16
163 20
245 21
244 23
167 26
144 29
246 31
204 33
200 36
136 37
175 38
171 40
221 42
232 44
205 48
145 49
228 50
153 51
202 53
185 54
139 55
194 57
187 59
173 60
137 63
143 65
212 67
230 70
146 72
213 76
222 77
254 78
199 79
188 80
192 85
149 87
236 88
174 89
237 90
147 92
166 93
162 95
190 97
133 98
195 100
233 104
208 105
206 107
151 109
231 110
240 111
209 112
170 113
172 114
156 115
242 116
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2007, Senior / Vet Men - Saturday 6 January 2007. 2:30 pm

Provisional Results for VM in finish order.

Race
Place  Time
58 0:49:52
59 0:50:07
60 0:50:19
61 0:50:29
62 0:51:30
63 0:52:08
64 0:52:19
65 0:52:41
66 0:52:49
67 0:52:56
68 0:53:24
69 0:54:17
70 0:54:21
71 0:54:43
72 0:55:11
73 0:55:58
74 0:56:17
75 0:56:28
76 0:58:10
77 0:58:52
78 1:00:00
79 1:00:28
80 1:00:36
81 1:01:14
82 1:02:23
83 1:03:19
84 1:03:59
85 1:04:32
86 1:05:09
87 1:06:33
88 1:09:12

There were 88 finishers in the VM category.

Name

SMITH, Martin
KIRK, Steve
MCGURK, Paul
RYAN, Robert
REEVES, Pete
ARNOLD, Mark
FENTIMAN, C
COLDICOTT, Allan
BLOWER, Dave
GREENHALF, Richard
MANN, Geoff
KELLY, Dave
MARSHALL, Philip
KIDMAN, Gavin
FLETCHER, Keith
SHILLINGTON, Stef
ASTON, Mick
DABLE, Tom
WOODROW, John
FRENCH, Tony
FRAIN, Tony
AYLMER, John
PHILLIPS, Dave
WILKES, Roger
KETTER, Aiden
GRIFFITHS, Bob
KYD, Bunny
CONCANNON, Peter
MORRIS, Michael
GARDNER, Roger
BRICHER, Colin

Team

Massey Ferguson
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Northbrook AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Sparkhill Harriers
Sparkhill Harriers
Sparkhill Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington C & AC
Kenilworth Runners
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Sphinx AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Sparkhill Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Kenilworth Runners
Leamington C & AC
Kenilworth Runners
Kenilworth Runners
Northbrook AC

Birchfield Harriers
Massey Ferguson

Massey Ferguson
Kenilworth Runners
Kenilworth Runners
Kenilworth Runners
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Sparkhill Harriers
Kenilworth Runners
Leamington C & AC
Kenilworth Runners

Race Age Category
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Race

184
235
197
141
217
220
215
239
177
157
140
229
243
216
207
148
168
164
159
191
132
178
183
152
150
165
203
223
160
176
155

117
118
120
122
126
129
130
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2007
Vet Men
Saturday 6 January 2007. 2:30 pm

Provisional Result of the Vet Men team competition.

(6 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

1 : Kenilworth Runners

Race
Place

Time Name

0:38:07 JOHNSON, Mike

0:39:54 NOONAN, Patrick

0:44:05 HOMES, Roger

0:45:46 STEEL, Richard

0:46:54 GREEN, Richard

0:47:20 CRUICKSHANK, Mike
4:22:06 Totals

Leamington C & AC

Time Name

0:40:24 RILEY, Simon

0:42:33 ROTHMAN, Jim

0:42:59 MILLER, Brian

0:44:38 ROBERTS, Steven

0:46:58 BURROWS, Russell

0:48:51 PAYNE, Bert
4:26:23 Totals

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC

Time Name

0:41:59 MARKLEW, Steve

0:42:14 LARCOMBE, Stephen

0:43:40 KENNEY, Paul

0:44:12 FLETCHER, John

0:48:09 JONES, Martin

0:55:11 FLETCHER, Keith
4:35:25 Totals

Northbrook AC

Time Name

0:44:15 ANDERSON, Howard

0:44:23 HOY, Tony

0:44:34 AUSTIN, Pete

0:46:24 BAKER, Mark

0:46:48 HALFORD, Dave

0:47:27 FELLOWS, Peter
4:33:51 Totals

Sparkhill Harriers

Time Name

0:39:25 RILEY, Darren

0:43:11 FINNEGAN, P

0:46:00 HINKS, Craig

0:46:07 O'NEIL, E

0:51:30 REEVES, Pete

0:52:08 ARNOLD, Mark
4:38:21 Totals

Race
Race Age Category
SM 158 7
SM 163 20
SM 153 51
SM 146 72
SM 149 87
SM 147 92
Race
Race Age Category
SM 167 26
SM 175 38
SM 171 40
SM 173 60
SM 174 89
SM 170 113
Race
Race Age Category
SM 204 33
SM 200 36
SM 205 48
SM 202 53
SM 206 107
SM 207 139
Race
Race Age Category
SM 185 54
SM 194 57
SM 187 59
SM 188 80
SM 192 85
SM 190 97
Race
Race Age Category
SM 218 16
SM 221 42
SM 213 76
SM 222 77
SM 217 126
SM 220 129
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2007, Senior / Vet Men - Saturday 6 January 2007. 2:30 pm

Provisional Result of the Vet Men team competition.

(6 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)
6 : Birmingham Rowheath AC

Race
Place
11

Time
0:42:18
0:44:17
0:44:47
0:44:58
0:50:29
0:53:24

4:40:13

Name

GRAY, Richard
FOWLER, Harry
SOUTHWOOD, Tauny
HIRSCH, Mark

RYAN, Robert

MANN, Geoff

Totals

Sphinx AC

Time
0:43:23
0:43:59
0:45:28
0:47:54
0:48:29
0:54:17

4:43:30

Name

COLBOURNE, Stephen
ORME, Ben
NAUGHTON, Kevin
CLARKE, Trevor
WILSON, Phil

KELLY, Dave

Totals

Stratford Upon Avon AC

Time
0:46:57
0:47:08
0:48:44
0:49:37
0:50:07
0:52:41

4:55:14

Name

BOWYER, Malcolm
HOWELL, Phil
HILL, Peter
THORNETT, Brian
KIRK, Steve
COLDICOTT, Allan
Totals

Kenilworth Runners

Time
0:47:23
0:47:25
0:48:25
0:49:28
0:52:56
0:55:58

5:01:35

Name

KEAL, Matthew
ALEXANDER, Stan
ELKINGTON, Barry
DAGNAN, John
GREENHALF, Richard
SHILLINGTON, Stef
Totals

Kenilworth Runners

Time
0:56:28
0:58:10
1:01:14
1:02:23
1:03:19
1:05:09

6:06:43
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Name

DABLE, Tom
WOODROW, John
WILKES, Roger
KETTER, Aiden
GRIFFITHS, Bob
MORRIS, Michael
Totals

Race Age Category
SM

Race Age Category
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

Race Age Category
SM

Race Age Category

Race Age Category

Race
136 37
139 55
137 63
143 65
141 122
140 135
Race
232 44
228 50
230 70
233 104
231 110
229 136
Race
236 88
237 90
240 111
242 116
235 118
239 132
Race
166 93
162 95
151 109
156 115
157 134
148 141
Race
164 143
159 144
152 149
150 150
165 151
160 154
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